
3t

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods WORTH RS.50

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

. FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

> TITLE OF CONTRACT,

> TENDER NUMBER ,

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

; TENDER VALUE

> ENGINEER'S ESTII\ilATE
(for civil Works only)

, ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

, ADVERTISEN4ENT

(i) PPRA Website
Yes / Al€
tender number)

(ii) News Papers

Sui Southern Gas Companv Ltd

Public Sector Oroanization

Purchase Order

SSGC/FP/PT/13095

Diaphraqm

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES

INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
. Yes / N€

usD 832,000

Not Apolicable

ssGc/FPlPTi 13095 DT. '18-09-2020 TS533487E
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA'S

(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & Tll\,lE dt 16-04-2024 10:00hrs

NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational Local/lnternational

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) N/A

The news dt: 29-02-2024
Ausal dt:29-02-2024

zttl
B. 

-",t(r(,

AIHUI4ENLI

\,1II,I ION OR NIORI

Dec-2024



}- NUI\4BER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

Four-lED

; WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BI DDING/TENDER DOCUI\4ENTS Ooen Comoeti tive b iddin0 on FOB/C&F
"& FOR as oer SR 827- Open tender Yes / Ne (lf yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

Yes Yes / N€

'/ TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\i]ETHOD OF PROCUREMENI WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) No

- WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY: Manaoano Director

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED One (01)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

Most Advantageous Bidder

' 
WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES

Yes/No

Yes/No

> WHICH IV]ETHOD OF PROCUREIVIENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

,/ SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

"/ SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE,

,/ TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE,

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING,

Open Comoetitive Biddino

L



ATTACHTVIENT-1

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

To Be Fitled and U loaded on PPRA Website In Res c1 of All
Public Conlracts of Works Services & Goods

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BID

One (0'l )

> NAI\.4E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: [,4/s. Corea Gas Svstem

INC 147-12 Coheok- RO, Tonquin-EuP. Gl|V|PO-SL onqqi-DO, Korea

, RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1.t, 2"d, 3rd EVALUATED BtD) 1st Evaluated bid

> NEED ANALYSIS or'i/hy the procurement was necessary?): Requirement of

meter plant

; IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe): Nll



, DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order No.22lMPS/3.1700 dt 07 08 2024

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result oublished on SSGC Website Y€s / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COI\4PLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

No Yes / No

; ANY DEVIATION FROI\4 SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICEi DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

No

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give details)

No

Yes / No

Yes / No

, SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Brief Descript on)

N/A

-:2:-

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUTATTHETIME OF OPENING OF B|DS yes yes/N€

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE USD 832.000,


